
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Ashley - (528982) - Biddulph SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.12 530 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 3

30.63 504 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

30.65 503 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

30.66 502 H 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

30.69 501 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

31.53 462 H 02/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield  3

31.72 454 H 27/11/16 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

32.01 441 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke  3

32.20 434 H 24/09/16 4th MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

32.29 430 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool  3

32.37 427 H 17/11/18 Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018 Biddulph Biddulph 4

32.58 419 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford  2

32.70 414 H 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford  2

33.97 369 H 22/11/15 P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

34.41 355 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

34.82 343 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

35.09 335 H 31/01/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

35.93 312 H 27/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Leek 2

36.27 303 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

36.45 299 F 18/11/13 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph Leek 4

36.61 295 F 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

36.81 290 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Leek 3

36.87 289 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Leek 3

37.07 284 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Leek 3

37.43 276 H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Leek 2

37.54 273 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Leek 3

37.54 273 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Leek 3
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37.54 273 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Leek 3

37.73 269 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Leek 3

37.84 267 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Leek 2

37.91 265 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Leek 3

37.96 264 F 05/07/14 Winsford SC Development Meet Winsford Leek 3

38.26 258 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

38.35 256 H 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

40.43 219 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Leek 2

40.50 218 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Leek 3

40.70 214 F 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

40.75 214 H 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

41.87 197 F 19/11/12 Biddulph ASC Club Championships Biddulph Leek 4

43.06 181 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Leek 2

44.99 159 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Leek 3

45.88 150 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Leek 3

47.34 136 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Leek 3

48.18 129 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Leek 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.37 427 H 17/11/18 Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018 Biddulph Biddulph 4

30.65 503 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

30.12 530 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 3

30.63 504 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

30.69 501 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

30.66 502 H 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

31.72 454 H 27/11/16 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

31.53 462 H 02/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield  3

32.20 434 H 24/09/16 4th MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

32.29 430 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool  3

32.01 441 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke  3

32.58 419 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford  2

32.70 414 H 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford  2

33.97 369 H 22/11/15 P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

34.41 355 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

34.82 343 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

36.27 303 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

35.09 335 H 31/01/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

38.26 258 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

37.96 264 F 05/07/14 Winsford SC Development Meet Winsford Leek 3

35.93 312 H 27/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Leek 2

36.87 289 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Leek 3

37.43 276 H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Leek 2

37.54 273 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Leek 3

37.54 273 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Leek 3

36.45 299 F 18/11/13 Biddulph Club Championships Biddulph Leek 4

36.61 295 F 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

38.35 256 H 26/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

37.07 284 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Leek 3

37.91 265 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Leek 3

37.73 269 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Leek 3

36.81 290 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Leek 3

37.84 267 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Leek 2

40.43 219 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Leek 2
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40.43 219 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Leek 2

40.50 218 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Leek 3

41.87 197 F 19/11/12 Biddulph ASC Club Championships Biddulph Leek 4

40.70 214 F 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

40.75 214 H 27/10/12 Worcester SC 16th Open Meet Worcester Leek 3

44.99 159 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Leek 3

48.18 129 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Leek 3

47.34 136 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Leek 3

43.06 181 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Leek 2

45.88 150 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Leek 3
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